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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI (FAW)
SEAT
SEAT

06B903133
06B903133A
06B903133E
6B903133
6B903133A
6B903133E
06B903133E
06B903133E
6B903133E

OEM Cross Reference

OPTIMAL

BBR Automotive
BBR Automotive
STELLOX
STELLOX
DEXWAL MOBIDEX
AUTOKIT

ZPY

URO Parts

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

OSSCA
OSSCA

IPD

MEYLE
MEYLE
PROFIT
TOPRAN

JP GROUP
CAFFARO
CAFFARO
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
ACEMARK
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
SASIC

FARE SA
FARE-MX
FARE-CO
FARE-RCH
vika

Oyodo
AUTOMEGA

Riemenspanner, Keilrippenriemen

ON1671
0011026144
0023014180
0340159SX
0340533SX
03881
0380416
06B903133E
06B903133E
0719208
09437
09437
100955
1000200003
1000200003
10142396
109801
1118201900
112000SP
12000
1220980
143501
1570260
1570260
1626045
16503
16503
16503
16503
19030027501
20R90730Y0O
210156510
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OEM Cross Reference

BUGATTI

BTAP

TRIALLI
DYNAMATRIX

BTA

EBI

FLENNOR

KM International

SNR

MGA

GMB

GMB Oceania

MDR

RACEORLY

LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
PLYOM

LYNXAUTO

PATRON

PartsTec

QUATTRO FRENI
QUATTRO FRENI

QH Talbros

QUINTON HAZELL
REPKIT

NTY

AUTLOG

AUTLOG

Stark

Stark

MICHELIN EngineParts
ZEKKERT
SYNCRONIX
HUTCHINSON

FAI AutoParts

GATES

GATES-SEA

Saleri SIL

STC

TREVI AUTOMOTIVE
TiBAO

TATSUMI

BREDA LORETT
TECHNOX

VAICO
CONTINENTAL CTAM
CONTINENTAL CTAM
SCHNIEDER AUTOTECH
SKF

WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP

BTOA3538
BVE803013
CM5082
DT31006
E2W5751BTA
EBT1598
FA99287
F19910
GA35719
GA4371
GAT20330
GAT20330
GOMBTO0077
101041017
LA0197
LA0197
N31006PCSMS
P200017
P200018
P751733
PB5236
PT31006
PTA1020019
QF00100230
QF00100261
QTA1141
QTA1141
RKT2132
RNKAU009
RT1597
RT1830
SKRBS1200182
SKVB0590005
SMAMP02042
SR1501
SY34012730
T0244
T1021
T38207
T38207
T4099
T449625
TA1553
TA171C0006
TFD1090
TOA3538
TP20474
V100549
V85887
V85990
VAS2400124
VKM31006
WG1253372
WG1428648

Riemenspanner, Keilrippenriemen


http://de.stark-automotive.com

